Consejeria de

Agricultura, Desarrollo Rural, Medio Ambiente y Energia

Direccion General de
Medio Ambiente

LOCAL: ALIA

APELLIDOS

ALBA HUERTAS
ALBA JUAREZ
BANOS SERRANO
BARBA JUAREZ
BRAVO PODEROSO
BRAVO VILLARES
BRAVO VILLARES
COSME MORENO
EXPOSITO MOYANO
EXPOSITO PLAZA
FERNANDEZ SANTOS
FRAILE MELITON
FROCHOSO PEREZ
FUENTES GAZOLA
GALAN SERRANO
GONZALO GAMINO
GONZALO LUCAS
GONZALO RODRIGO

HERNANDEZ SAN SEGUNDO

JADO TORREJON
JODAR GONZALEZ
LOPEZ TORRECILLA
LOPEZ TURUNUELO
LOPEZ YELMO
LOPEZ YELMO
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
MASA JUAREZ
MENESES VILLARES
MOYANO LOPEZ
MOYANO MARCOS
MOYANO MARCOS
MOYANO PRIETO
MOYANO PRIETO
MURNOZ YELMO
NOVOA TELLO
PLAZA COSME
PLAZA DIAZ

PODEROSO VILLARES

REINOSO LEZA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ ROSADO

ROVIRA MUNOZ

TEMPORADA 2015/ 2016

NOBRE
ROBERTO
JUAN
FRANCISCO JOSE
JUAN PEDRO
JOSE JULIAN
JOSE LUIS
JOSE TOMAS
ESTEBAN
ELIAS

LUIS MANUEL
VICTOR
JORGE
MIGUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
MANUEL
MANUEL
ANDRES
PAULINO
JUAN

FCO. JAVIER
JORGE

JOSE LUIS
JUAN

PEDRO
OSCAR

JUAN

JOSE
ANASTASIO
CRISTIAN
MANUEL IVAN
RUBEN

ABEL
FERNANDO
RAFAEL
SERGIO
FRUCTUOSO
JUAN FRANCISCO
GREGORIO
MIGUEL
RAUL
CRISTOFER
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GOBIERNO DE EXTREMADURA

DNI
28941796-E
75976173-C

7011155-L
61975748-A
76032451-V
28971006-E

4192527-H
76000467-A

6953483-P

8850807-Q
76031239-R

4198668-H
76049575-Y
52084007-R
76028226-R
47413416-C
76010624-V

817723-G

6525800-X

6988080-J

9176437-N
28960500-G
28937506-X

4147480-M

6940569-C

4201126-S
76000459-H

6939346-Q
38781888-R
76022149-L
76023636-B
28947417-P
28959218-X
2243897-V
686326-Y
28951681-V
6932887-C
6944280-M
52962081-G
53102747-W

4161911-S
28976480-E



ROVIRA SAUCE
SERRANO ARIN
SERRANO ARIN
SERRANO BRAVO
TENA GALAN
VELAZQUEZ BONILLA
VILLARES PODEROSO
VILLARES SALAS
YELMO FERNANDEZ

ELIAS

PEDRO JOSE
JOSE RAUL
PEDRO

JOSE ANTONIO
DAVID
CALIXTO
ANTONIO
MARTIN
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4148537-G
7018817-E
4169379-P
1604378-J
76015438-R
76023707-J
6940723-J
270278-M
50026606-L



